Middle School VCM #3



Mathematics (4-8) - Team

Rank School

1 Mission K. White JH

2 Olney MS
Whitesboro MS

4 Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Ozona MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Callisburg MS

0 9 N W

9 Laredo Christen MS

10 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS
11 Laredo Memorial MS

12 Muenster MS
13 Rankin MS

14 Laredo Lamar MS
15 Rochelle MS
16 Laredo Cigarroa MS

17 Columbus MS
18 Savoy MS

19 San Angelo Lincoln MS

Students

Nicholas Ochoa, Yamilet Castillo, Bryanna
Herdia

Aidyn Bitner, Katelynn Bailey, Joselyn DeLira
Luke McAdoo, Corbin Wolf, Hannah Simmons

Faith Hooper, Charles Johnson, John Paul
Wallace

Jaret Dulock, Braxten Ice, Abby Brennan
Tristyn Timms, Devin Cornett, Moses Ramirez
Justin Chen, Hannah Speed, Anthony Small
Seth Biller, Emma Buckaloo, Bailey Hairston
Rebecca Vasquez, Gabriel Benavides, Daniella
Lopez

Gurvir Gill, Jacob Moss, Nanaki Dhaliwal
Wendy Martinez , Sherlyn Vasquez, Mia
Villarreal

Zach Smith, Sydney Miller, Emma Walterscheid
Nathan Gaddis, Ben Soliz, Jamie Boyle

Jesus Guerra Garcia, Camila Rivera, Camila
Magallanes

Kaycee Davidson, Aries Kafel, Gunner King

Marcos Rodriguez, Yesenia Licona, Stephanie
Alvarez

Lydia Benjamin, Ryan Carter, Casey Straw
Tiwa Sritairat, Cristina Juarez, Sharon Goode

Kameron Roberts, Joselyne Sanchez, William
Connor

Conference District

6A 31
2A 9

3A 10
3A 10
2A 13
2A 7

5A 15
3A 10
SA 14
2A 33
6A 29
2A 13
1A 10
6A 29
1A 17
5A 14
3A 28
1A 23
4A 3

Total
Sco

404

303
220

192

181
164
159
149

144

144

139

128
124

122

92

88

83
69

52



20

21

22
23
24

25

San Angelo Glenn MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Springtown MS
Grady MS
San Angelo Lee MS

Floydada MS

Gage McGuffin, Makayla Williamson, Roman
Vela

Maci Jo Baker, Alexander Woolston, Jaxon
Griffin

Shonelle Mejia, Dion Mejia, David Headley
Knight Durham, Aaron Cates, Lane Cearley
Ty Alexander, Ayden Martin, Jaxon Eubanks

Jaime Hernandez, Logan Gutierrez, Brody
Hughes

6A

3A

4A
1A
6A

2A

50

40

35
34

-10



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Rankin MS Nathan Gaddis, Ben Soliz, Jamie Boyle 1A 10 124

2 Rochelle MS  Kaycee Davidson, Aries Kafel, Gunner King 1A 17 92

3 Savoy MS Tiwa Sritairat, Cristina Juarez, Sharon Goode 1A 23 69

4 Grady MS Knight Durham, Aaron Cates, Lane Cearley 1A 8 34



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Aldyn Bitner, Katelynn Bailey, Joselyn A 9 303
DeLira

2 Lindsay MS Jaret Dulock, Braxten Ice, Abby Brennan 2A 13 181

3 Ozona MS Trlstyn Timms, Devin Cornett, Moses A 7 164
Ramirez

4 DA/[lé Sty Bipisvagil - bbess Gurvir Gill, Jacob Moss, Nanaki Dhaliwal 2A 33 144

5 Muenster MS Zach Smlth, Sydney Miller, Emma A 13 128
Walterscheid

6 Floydada MS Jaime Hernandez, Logan Gutierrez, Brody A 4 10

Hughes



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School

1

2
3
4

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Columbus MS

Odessa UTPB Stem
MS

Students Conference District Total Score

Luke McAdoo, Corbin Wolf, Hannah Simmons 3A
Faith Hooper, Charles Johnson, John Paul Wallace 3A
Seth Biller, Emma Buckaloo, Bailey Hairston 3A
Lydia Benjamin, Ryan Carter, Casey Straw 3A

Maci Jo Baker, Alexander Woolston, Jaxon

Griffin 3A

10 220
10 192
10 149
28 83
5 40



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Waiiel
Score

San Angelo Lincoln Kameron Roberts, Joselyne Sanchez, William
MS Connor

2 Springtown MS Shonelle Mejia, Dion Mejia, David Headley 4A 7 35

4A 3 52



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
Sulphur Springs MS Justin Chen, Hannah Speed, Anthony Small SA 15 159
2 Laredo Christen MS Rebecca Vasquez, Gabriel Benavides, Daniella Lopez SA 14 144
3 Laredo Cigarroa Marcos Rodriguez, Yesenia Licona, Stephanie SA 14 28

MS Alvarez



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District o
Score

1 Mission K. White JH Nicholas Ochoa, Yamilet Castillo, Bryanna Herdia 6A 31 404

2 Laredo Memorial MS Wendy Martinez , Sherlyn Vasquez, Mia Villarreal 6A 29 139

Jesus Guerra Garcia, Camila Rivera, Camila

3 Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 122
Magallanes
San Angelo Glenn o
4 MS Gage McGuffin, Makayla Williamson, Roman Vela  6A 2 50

5 San Angelo Lee MS Ty Alexander, Ayden Martin, Jaxon Eubanks 6A 3 5






Mathematics (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Nicholas Ochoa
2 Aidyn Bitner

3 Yamilet Castillo
4 Bryanna Herdia
5 Kristen Flores

6 Luke McAdoo

7 Faith Hooper

7 Katelynn Bailey
9 Joselyn DeLira
10 Justin Chen

11 Vincent Escalera
11 Gabriel Abila

13 Jaret Dulock

13 Corbin Wolf

15 Eduardo Heredia
15 Brandon Soliz
17 Hannah Simmons
17 Sarah Davenport
17 Leon Villarreal
17 Julissa Saenz

21 Braxten Ice

21 Charles Johnson
21 Gurvir Gill

21 Juliet Suarez

25 Andres Martinez
26 Seth Biller

School

Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Callisburg MS

Conference District Grade Level

6A
2A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
SA
6A
6A
2A
3A
6A
6A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
3A
2A
6A
6A
3A

31
9

31
31
31
10
10

15
31
31
13
10
31
31
10
10
31
31
13
10
33
31
31
10

7

~N 9 O L 09 Y 900D X NN N NN NN NN 00000 0 0

Score

158
131
125
121
116
92
89
&9
83
81
75
75
67
67
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
58



27
28
28
28
28
32
32
32
35
36
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
44
44
44
44
44
49
50
50
50
53
53
53

Jacob Moss
Tristyn Timms
Devin Cornett
Emma Buckaloo
Cheyanne Burger
Rebecca Vasquez
Moses Ramirez
Abby Brennan
Jesus Guerra Garcia
Lydia Benjamin
Rogelio Capetillo
Adrian Gonzalez
Nathan Gaddis
Madasyn Hammock
Joel Garcia
Wendy Martinez
Sherlyn Vasquez
Gabriel Benavides
Rico Capetillo
Isaac Raihan
Reagan Downs
Zach Smith
Hannah Speed
Daniella Lopez
Alana Sharp
Morgan Simmons
Marcos Rodriguez
John Paul Wallace
Mia Villarreal

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Ozona MS

Ozona MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Laredo Christen MS
Ozona MS

Lindsay MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Columbus MS

Ozona MS

Olney MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ozona MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Christen MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS

2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
SA
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
2A
SA
SA
2A
2A
SA
3A
6A

33

10

14

13
29
28

10
10
31
29
29
14

10
13
15
14
13

14
10
29
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56
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
51
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
43



56
57
57
59
59
59
62
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
69
69
72
72
74
74
76
76
76
76
76
81
82
82
82

Ada Pierson
Sydney Miller
Emma Walterscheid
Nate Klement

Ben Soliz

Antonio Garcia
Madeline Neu
Davin Meurer
Brady Walterscheid
Matthew Edwards
David De la Rosa
Callie Sharp
Jeremy Hernandez
Grace Upham
Jamie Boyle
Bailey Hairston
Camila Rivera
Francisco Gurerero
Camila Magallanes
Gage McGuffin
Leom Bergara
Kaylee Niles
Kaycee Davidson
Eliseo Eufracio
Anthony Small
Luke Reiter
Sophie Roach
Cash Buckaloo

Hudson Fowler

Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

Azle Forte JH
Laredo Christen MS
Lindsay MS
Mission K. White JH
Ozona MS

Rankin MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Ozona MS

3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
SA
2A
6A
2A
1A
3A
6A
3A
6A
6A
3A
3A
1A
1A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
2A

10
13
13
13
10
10
13
13
13

14
13
31

10
10
29
10
29

10
10
17
10
15
13

10
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42
41
41
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31



82
82
82
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
91
91
97
97
97
97
97
102
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
110
110
110
113

Kendall Brandewie
Aries Kafel
Anderson Hewitt
Itza- Marie Quintana
Jack Stanford
Alberto Vargas
Tiwa Sritairat
Jeffry Flores
Carter Sicking
Hayden Hendry
Allison Eldredge
Bryce Thompson
Gunner King
Luke Lane
Xavier Mendez
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Braelyn Casteel
Ethan Min
Jeselle Marquez
Kaylee Walker
Piper Lilley
Maci Jo Baker
Corigan Etter
Daniela Hinojosa
Grayson Walls
Wyatt Bean
Yesenia Licona
Samuel Metzler

Cristina Juarez

Lindsay MS
Rochelle MS
Dallas Walker MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Rankin MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Savoy MS

Olney MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Rochelle MS
Olney MS
Rochelle MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Rankin MS
Callisburg MS
Sulphur Springs MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Lindsay MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Ozona MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Lindsay MS

Savoy MS

2A
1A
SA
6A
1A
6A
1A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
SA
3A
2A
6A
SA
2A
SA
2A
1A

13
17
11
29
10
29
23

13
10
10
10
17

17
33

33
10
10
15

13
29
15

14
13
23
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31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23



113
113
113
113
113
119
119
119
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
131
131
133
133
133
133
137
137
137
137
137
137

MJ Penn

KayDee Timms
Nico Hernandez
Rylie Rivers
Shonelle Mejia
Ryan Carter
Jordan Weiland
Kade Cannon
Stephanie Alvarez
Skyler Layco
Logan Flusche
Matthew Ramos
Gisele Cura
Christopher Flores 2
Ava Mitchell
Ashton Davidson
Brayden Feagley
Guadalupe Garza
Kameron Roberts
Mason Scarbrough
Jayde Rivera
Darla Castillo
Mason Jones
Keyla De Leon
Siena Bensley
Joselyne Sanchez
Sunshine Vanderburg
Emmrie McDaniel

Cooper Sweeden

Rochelle MS

Ozona MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Columbus MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS
Rochelle MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Mission K. White JH
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

1A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
1A
1A
SA
3A
1A
S5A
6A
4A
3A
1A
2A
3A
SA
3A
4A
SA
3A
3A

17

10
10

28
10
13
14
10
13
10
10
14
10
17
15
31

10
10

10
14
10

15
10
10
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23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18



143
143
143
143
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
155
155
155
155
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
170
170

Knight Durham
Vanessa Alba
Sharon Goode
Bryce Himelight
Gabe Zinski
Alex Warburton
Lydia Calderon
Vince Hernandez
Mikell Moran
Aiden Pompa
Logan Booth
Jessie Renteria
Riley Wright
Gracie Adams
Hang Bui
William Connor
Mia Oliveira
Aaron Cates
Kyina Gee
Rachael Farmer
Ezra Melton
Maddox Howell
Brice Roesler
Tracy Brees
Foster Sullivan
Ben Baran
Isaac Cooke
Darrius Galindo

Cooper Swink

Grady MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Savoy MS

Savoy MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Ozona MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Sabine Pass MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS

Callisburg MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Rochelle MS
Rochelle MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Ozona MS
Ponder MS

1A
6A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A

29
23
23
10
10
10
29

29
10
10
10
10
25

10

10
10
10
17
17
10

10

10
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17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12



172
172
172
172
172
177
177
177
177
177
177
183
183
183
183
187
187
187
187
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
198
198
198

Ray Alvarado
Brodie Hagle
Caden Lane

Dion Mejia

Cyrus Molster
Salvador Trevino
Zachary Metzler
Chris Lopez
Casey Straw
Makayla Williamson
Tucker Cortinez
Emma Gomez
Paisley Anders
Araceli Verastegui
Donovan Taylor
Robert Bikar

Allie Penn

Nikki Williams
Zach Young
Alexander Woolston
Jaxon Griffin
Allyson Sloan
Camila Cardenas
Cason Hagood
Nathaniel Eversole
Allie Jo Poole
Elysia Burney
Trandyn Roberts
Paisley Smith

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Springtown MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Lindsay MS

Rochelle MS

Columbus MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Savoy MS

Gainesville MS
Rochelle MS

Rochelle MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

Rankin MS

Savoy MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Ponder MS

S5A
2A
2A
4A
3A
SA
2A
1A
3A
6A
2A
1A
3A
6A
1A
4A
1A
1A
SA
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A

14

10
14
13
17
28

10
10
29
23

17

17
15

10
10
23

10

10
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198
198
198
198
205
205
205
208
208
208
208
212
212
212
212
216
216
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
225
226
226
228
228

Zakk Sanderson
Roman Vela
April Martinez
Jaime Hernandez
Sawyer Shutt
Parker Meyer
Caden Murphey
Natalia Rocha
DeAnna Reaume
Lane Cearley

Ty Alexander
Benji Valdez
Ayden Martin
Cassidy Almy
Marlee Lane
Hilda Quintana
Cody Davidson
Jose Mata
Westley Harris
Ava Stewart
Jesus Barrios
David Headley
Kaitlyn Simpkins
Juliana Garcia
Kaiden Johnson
Parker Neu
Jaxon Eubanks
Logan Rodriguez
Skylar Gentile

Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Dallas Walker MS
Floydada MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Columbus MS

Grady MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Rochelle MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Savoy MS

Olney MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Ozona MS

Ozona MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Savoy MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Grady MS

San Angelo Lee MS

3A
6A
SA
2A
SA
3A
3A
SA
3A
1A
6A
1A
6A
1A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
4A
6A
1A
2A
2A
6A
1A
6A

10

11

15

28

10

14

28

17

23

29

23

13
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230
230
232
233
233
233
236
237
237
239
240
241
242

AJ Mendoza
Michael Griftin
Aubrey Fulgencio
Logan Gutierrez
Kayla Fuentes
Brody Hughes
Ely Lane

Dalton Saunders
Andrew Peniston
Aidyn Gonzalez
Brayan Valero Carreon
Emilee Cope
James Merry

Ponder MS

Grady MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Floydada MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Floydada MS

Ponder MS

Grady MS

Springtown MS
Floydada MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Springtown MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS

3A
1A
6A
2A
6A
2A
3A
1A
4A
2A
6A
4A
4A
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Mathematics (4-8) - 1A

Rank

—_— O O 0 N N B B W N -

12
14
14
14
17
18
18
18
21
22
22
22
22
26

Name

Nathan Gaddis

Ben Soliz

Jamie Boyle

Kaycee Davidson

Eliseo Eufracio

Aries Kafel
Jack Stanford
Tiwa Sritairat

Gunner King

Xavier Mendez
Jeselle Marquez

Cristina Juarez

MJ Penn

Matthew Ramos

Gisele Cura

Ashton Davidson

Jayde Rivera

Knight Durham
Sharon Goode
Bryce Himelight

Jessie Renteria

Aaron Cates

Kyina Gee

Maddox Howell

Brice Roesler

Chris Lopez

School
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Rochelle MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS
Grady MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Rankin MS
Grady MS
Rankin MS
Rochelle MS
Rochelle MS
Rochelle MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10
10
17
10
17
10
23
17
17
10
23
17
10
10
17
10
8
23
23
10
8
10
17
17
17

Grade Level
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Score
48
40
36
33
33
31
30
29
28
28
26
23
23
21
21
21
19
17
17
17
15
13
13
13
13
10



27
27
29
29
31
31
33
34
34
36
37
38
39

Emma Gomez
Donovan Taylor
Allie Penn

Nikki Williams
Camila Cardenas
Cason Hagood
Lane Cearley
Benji Valdez
Cassidy Almy
Juliana Garcia
Logan Rodriguez
Michael Griftin

Dalton Saunders

Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Rochelle MS
Rochelle MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Grady MS
Rochelle MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS

10
23
17
17
10
23

17
23
23
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Mathematics (4-8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 131
2 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 89
3 Joselyn DeLira Olney MS 2A 9 7 83
4 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 67
5 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 60
5 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 60
7 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 56
8 Tristyn Timms Ozona MS 2A 8 55
8 Devin Cornett Ozona MS 2A 8 55
8 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 7 55
11 Moses Ramirez Ozona MS 2A 8 54
11 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
13 Rogelio Capetillo Ozona MS 2A 8 49
14 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 7 48
15 Rico Capetillo Ozona MS 2A 8 46
15 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 7 46
15 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
18 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 44
18 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
20 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 7 41
20 Emma Walterscheid = Muenster MS 2A 13 8 41
22 Nate Klement Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 40
23 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
24 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
24 Brady Walterscheid = Muenster MS 2A 13 7 38
26 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 37



27
28
29
29
29
32
32
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
54
55

Grace Upham
Luke Reiter
Sophie Roach
Hudson Fowler
Kendall Brandewie
Jeffry Flores
Carter Sicking
Luke Lane
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Braelyn Casteel
Ethan Min
Corigan Etter
Wyatt Bean
Samuel Metzler
KayDee Timms
Kade Cannon
Logan Flusche
Darla Castillo
Mikell Moran
Hang Bui

Foster Sullivan
Ben Baran
Darrius Galindo
Brodie Hagle
Caden Lane
Zachary Metzler
Tucker Cortinez
Nathaniel Eversole

Jaime Hernandez

Ozona MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Ozona MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Ozona MS
Lindsay MS
Ozona MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Ozona MS
Sabine Pass MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Ozona MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Floydada MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13

13

13

33

33
13

13

13
13

~N 9 O 9 9 0 VO 0 O 00 YN SN0 DY 00N N0y S

36
32
31
31
31
29
29
28
28
28
27
25
24
24
23
22
21
19
15
14
13
13
12
11
11
10
10



56
57
57
57
60
61
62
62
64

Marlee Lane
Jose Mata
Westley Harris
Ava Stewart
Kaiden Johnson
Parker Neu
Logan Gutierrez
Brody Hughes
Aidyn Gonzalez

Olney MS
Ozona MS
Ozona MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Floydada MS
Floydada MS
Floydada MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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Mathematics (4-8) - 3A

Rank Name

1 Luke McAdoo

2 Faith Hooper

3 Corbin Wolf

4 Hannah Simmons
4 Sarah Davenport
6 Charles Johnson

7 Seth Biller

8 Emma Buckaloo
9 Lydia Benjamin
10 Madasyn Hammock
11 Reagan Downs

12 John Paul Wallace
13 Ada Pierson

14 Antonio Garcia

15 Bailey Hairston
16 Francisco Gurerero
17 Leom Bergara

17 Kaylee Niles

19 Cash Buckaloo

20 Hayden Hendry
20 Allison Eldredge
20 Bryce Thompson
23 Kaylee Walker

23 Maci Jo Baker

25 Nico Hernandez
25 Rylie Rivers

School
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Callisburg MS
Ponder MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
28
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
10
10

Grade Level

8
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Score
92
89
67
61
61
60
58
55
51
48
46
43
42
40
36
35
33
33
31
29
29
29
26
26
23
23



27
27
29
29
31
31
33
33
33
36
36
36
39
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
51
55

Ryan Carter
Jordan Weiland
Skyler Layco
Ava Mitchell

Mason Scarbrough

Mason Jones

Siena Bensley

Emmrie McDaniel

Cooper Sweeden
Gabe Zinski
Alex Warburton
Lydia Calderon
Logan Booth
Riley Wright
Gracie Adams
Mia Oliveira
Rachael Farmer
Ezra Melton
Tracy Brees
Isaac Cooke
Cooper Swink
Cyrus Molster
Casey Straw
Paisley Anders

Alexander Woolston

Jaxon Griffin

Allyson Sloan
Allie Jo Poole
Elysia Burney

Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

28
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
28
10

10
10

(o) Nie Ne e N e cliie) Wie cIiNe o lie IR N I N e, Sie <R N Bie <BNe < B N e e e e N N |



55
55
55
59
59
61
62
63
64
65

Trandyn Roberts
Paisley Smith
Zakk Sanderson
Parker Meyer
Caden Murphey
DeAnna Reaume
Cody Davidson
Jesus Barrios

AJ Mendoza
Ely Lane

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Columbus MS

Ponder MS

Columbus MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
28
10
28

10
10
10
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Mathematics (4-8) - 4A

Rank Name

1 Shonelle Mejia

2 Kameron Roberts
3 Joselyne Sanchez
4 William Connor
5 Dion Mejia

6 Robert Bikar

7 David Headley

8 Andrew Peniston
9 Emilee Cope

10 James Merry

School

Springtown MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Springtown MS
Gainesville MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District

W 9 9 90 N W W W

Grade Level

AN L i O O O O 0 0o &

Score
23
20
18
14
11
8

1
-10
-16
-37



Mathematics (4-8) - SA

Rank Name

1 Justin Chen

2 Rebecca Vasquez
3 Gabriel Benavides
4 Hannah Speed

5 Daniella Lopez

6 Marcos Rodriguez
7 Matthew Edwards
8 David De la Rosa
9 Anthony Small

10 Anderson Hewitt
11 Piper Lilley

12 Grayson Walls

13 Yesenia Licona

14 Stephanie Alvarez
14 Christopher Flores 2
14 Brayden Feagley
17 Keyla De Leon

17 Sunshine Vanderburg
19 Ray Alvarado

20 Salvador Trevino
21 Zach Young

22 April Martinez

23 Sawyer Shutt

24 Natalia Rocha

School

Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Cigarroa MS
Azle Forte JH
Laredo Christen MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Dallas Walker MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Cigarroa MS
Laredo Cigarroa MS
Laredo Christen MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Christen MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Cigarroa MS
Laredo Cigarroa MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Dallas Walker MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Laredo Cigarroa MS

Conference
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
5A
SA

District
15
14
14
15
14
14
5
14
15
11
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
15
11
15
14

Grade Level
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Score
81
54
46
45
44
43
38
37
33
31
26
25
24
21
21
21
18






Mathematics (4-8) - 6A

Rank Name

1 Nicholas Ochoa

2 Yamilet Castillo

3 Bryanna Herdia

4 Kristen Flores

5 Vincent Escalera

5 Gabriel Abila

7 Eduardo Heredia

7 Brandon Soliz

9 Leon Villarreal

9 Julissa Saenz

11 Juliet Suarez

12 Andres Martinez
13 Jesus Guerra Garcia
14 Joel Garcia

14 Wendy Martinez
14 Sherlyn Vasquez
17 Mia Villarreal

18 Jeremy Hernandez
19 Camila Rivera

20 Camila Magallanes
20 Gage McGuffin

22 Itza- Marie Quintana
22 Alberto Vargas

24 Daniela Hinojosa
25 Guadalupe Garza
26 Vanessa Alba

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Lamar MS
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Lamar MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
31
29
29
29
31
29
29
2
29
29
29
31
29

Grade Level

7
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Score
158
125
121
116
75
75
62
62
61
61
60
59
53
48
48
48
43
37
35
34
34
30
30
25
20
17



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Vince Hernandez
Aiden Pompa
Makayla Williamson
Araceli Verastegui
Roman Vela

Ty Alexander
Ayden Martin
Hilda Quintana
Kaitlyn Simpkins
Jaxon Eubanks
Skylar Gentile
Aubrey Fulgencio
Kayla Fuentes

Brayan Valero Carreon

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
San Angelo Lee MS
San Angelo Lee MS
Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
San Angelo Lee MS
San Angelo Lee MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Memorial MS

29
29

29
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Donovan Taylor Savoy MS 1A 23 4 9
2 Westley Harris Ozona MS 2A 7 4 1



Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Nanaki Dhaliwal
3 Mikell Moran

4 Jose Mata

5 Andrew Peniston
6 Emilee Cope

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Ozona MS

Ozona MS

Springtown MS

Springtown MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A

District Grade Level

5

5
5
5
5
5

Score
60

28

15

1

-10
-16






Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Eduardo Heredia Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 62
1 Brandon Soliz Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 62
3 Julissa Saenz Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 61
4 Juliet Suarez Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 60
5 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS ~ 2A 33 6 56
6 Hannah Speed Sulphur Springs MS SA 15 6 45
7 Grace Upham Ozona MS 2A 7 6 36
7 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
9 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 31
10 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
11 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
12 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 26
12 Piper Lilley Sulphur Springs MS SA 15 6 26
14 Daniela Hinojosa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 25
15 Wyatt Bean Ozona MS 2A 7 6 24
15 Yesenia Licona Laredo Cigarroa MS S5A 14 6 24
17 KayDee Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 6 23
17 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 23
17 Shonelle Mejia Springtown MS 4A 7 6 23
20 Stephanie Alvarez Laredo Cigarroa MS SA 14 6 21
20 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
20 Christopher Flores 2 Laredo Christen MS SA 14 6 21
20 Ashton Davidson Rochelle MS 1A 17 6 21
24 Guadalupe Garza Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 20
25 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
25 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 19



27
27
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
52
55

Emmrie McDaniel
Cooper Sweeden
Gracie Adams
William Connor
Kyina Gee
Maddox Howell
Brice Roesler
Foster Sullivan
Ben Baran
Darrius Galindo
Dion Mejia
Cyrus Molster
Tucker Cortinez
Emma Gomez
Robert Bikar
Jaxon Griffin
Camila Cardenas
Allie Jo Poole
Elysia Burney
Trandyn Roberts
Sawyer Shutt
Caden Murphey
Natalia Rocha
Lane Cearley

Ty Alexander
Benji Valdez
Ayden Martin
Marlee Lane

Cody Davidson

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Rankin MS

Rochelle MS

Rochelle MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Ozona MS

Springtown MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Rankin MS

Gainesville MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Grady MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Rochelle MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Olney MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
SA
3A
SA
1A
6A
1A
6A
2A
3A

10
10
10

10

17
17

10

10

10
10

15
10
14

17
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56
56
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
68

Ava Stewart
David Headley
Kaiden Johnson
Jaxon Eubanks
Logan Rodriguez
Skylar Gentile
Michael Griffin
Aubrey Fulgencio
Logan Gutierrez
Kayla Fuentes
Ely Lane

Brayan Valero Carreon

James Merry

Olney MS

Springtown MS

Olney MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Grady MS

San Angelo Lee MS
Grady MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Floydada MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Ponder MS

Laredo Memorial MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2A
4A
2A
6A
1A
6A
1A
6A
2A
6A
3A
6A
4A
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Nicholas Ochoa

2 Katelynn Bailey

3 Joselyn DeLira

4 Justin Chen

5 Vincent Escalera

5 Gabriel Abila

7 Jaret Dulock

8 Leon Villarreal

9 Braxten Ice

10 Andres Martinez
11 Seth Biller

12 Emma Buckaloo
12 Cheyanne Burger
14 Rebecca Vasquez
15 Jesus Guerra Garcia
16 Adrian Gonzalez
17 Gabriel Benavides
17 Isaac Raihan

17 Reagan Downs

20 Alana Sharp

20 Morgan Simmons
22 Marcos Rodriguez
22 John Paul Wallace
24 Sydney Miller

25 Davin Meurer

25 Brady Walterscheid

School

Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Olney MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

Laredo Christen MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS

Conference
6A
2A
2A
5A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
SA
2A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
2A
2A

District
31
9
9
15
31
31
13
31
13
31
10
10
9
14
29
9
14
9
10
13
9
14
10
13
13
13

Grade Level
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Score
158
89
83
81
75
75
67
61
60
59
58
55
55
54
53
48
46
46
46
44
44
43
43
41
38
38



25
28
28
30
30
32
32
32
32
36
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
46
46
48
48
48
51
52
53
53
53

Matthew Edwards
Callie Sharp
Jeremy Hernandez
Camila Rivera
Francisco Gurerero
Leom Bergara
Kaylee Niles
Eliseo Eufracio
Anthony Small
Luke Reiter
Kendall Brandewie
Anderson Hewitt
Jeffry Flores
Hayden Hendry
Luke Lane

Xavier Mendez
Grayson Walls
Samuel Metzler
Rylie Rivers

Ryan Carter
Jordan Weiland
Skyler Layco
Gisele Cura

Ava Mitchell
Mason Scarbrough
Siena Bensley
Knight Durham
Vanessa Alba
Sharon Goode

Azle Forte JH
Lindsay MS
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Rochelle MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS
Columbus MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Savoy MS

S5A
2A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
1A
S5A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
6A
1A

13
31
29
10
10
10
10
15
13
13
11

10

17
15
13
10
28
10
10
10
10
10
10

29
23
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38
37
37
35
35
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
29
29
28
28
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
19
18
17
17
17



53
57
57
59
60
60
60
63
64
64
66
66
68
68
70
70
72
72
72
75
76
71
71
79
80
81
82

Bryce Himelight
Gabe Zinski
Vince Hernandez
Logan Booth

Mia Oliveira
Rachael Farmer
Ezra Melton
Caden Lane
Zachary Metzler
Chris Lopez
Paisley Anders
Araceli Verastegui
Allie Penn

Nikki Williams
Alexander Woolston
Nathaniel Eversole
Paisley Smith
April Martinez
Jaime Hernandez
Parker Meyer
DeAnna Reaume
Jesus Barrios
Juliana Garcia
Parker Neu

AJ Mendoza
Brody Hughes
Aidyn Gonzalez

Savoy MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Rochelle MS
Ponder MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Rochelle MS
Rochelle MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Olney MS
Ponder MS
Dallas Walker MS
Floydada MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Floydada MS
Floydada MS

1A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
6A
1A
1A

2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A

23
10
29
10
10
10
10

13
17
10
29
17
17

10
11

28
28
10
23
13
10
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Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Aidyn Bitner

2 Yamilet Castillo
3 Bryanna Herdia
4 Kristen Flores

5 Luke McAdoo

6 Faith Hooper

7 Corbin Wolf

8 Hannah Simmons
8 Sarah Davenport
10 Charles Johnson
11 Tristyn Timms

11 Devin Cornett

13 Moses Ramirez
13 Abby Brennan

15 Lydia Benjamin
16 Rogelio Capetillo
17 Nathan Gaddis

17 Madasyn Hammock
17 Joel Garcia

17 Wendy Martinez
17 Sherlyn Vasquez
22 Rico Capetillo

22 Zach Smith

24 Daniella Lopez
25 Mia Villarreal

26 Ada Pierson

School

Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ozona MS

Ozona MS

Ozona MS

Lindsay MS
Columbus MS

Ozona MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Ozona MS

Muenster MS

Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
2A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
S5A
6A
3A

District Grade Level

9

31
31
31
10
10
10
10
10
10

13
28

10
10
31
29
29

13
14
29
10

8
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Score

131
125
121
116
92
89
67
61
61
60
55
55
54
54
51
49
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
44
43
42



27
28
28
28
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
54

Emma Walterscheid
Nate Klement

Ben Soliz

Antonio Garcia
Madeline Neu
David De la Rosa
Jamie Boyle
Camila Magallanes
Gage McGuffin
Kaycee Davidson
Cash Buckaloo
Hudson Fowler
Aries Kafel

Itza- Marie Quintana
Alberto Vargas
Tiwa Sritairat
Carter Sicking
Allison Eldredge
Bryce Thompson
Gunner King
Ethan Min

Jeselle Marquez
Maci Jo Baker
Corigan Etter
Cristina Juarez

MJ Penn

Kade Cannon
Logan Flusche
Brayden Feagley

Muenster MS
Lindsay MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Laredo Christen MS
Rankin MS

Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Rochelle MS
Callisburg MS
Ozona MS

Rochelle MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Savoy MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Rochelle MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Rankin MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Lindsay MS

Savoy MS

Rochelle MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Sulphur Springs MS

2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
5A
1A
6A
6A
1A
3A
2A
1A
6A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
5A

13
13
10
10
13
14
10
29

17
10

17
29
29
23
13
10
10
17
33
10

13
23
17
13
13
15
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41
40
40
40
39
37
36
34
34
33
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
23
23
22
21
21



56
57
58
58
58
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
67
67
70
71
71
73
73
73
76
71
71
79
79
81
82
83
84

Kameron Roberts
Jayde Rivera
Keyla De Leon
Joselyne Sanchez
Sunshine Vanderburg
Alex Warburton
Lydia Calderon
Aiden Pompa
Jessie Renteria
Riley Wright
Hang Bui

Aaron Cates
Tracy Brees
Isaac Cooke
Cooper Swink
Ray Alvarado
Brodie Hagle
Salvador Trevino
Casey Straw
Makayla Williamson
Zach Young
Allyson Sloan
Cason Hagood
Zakk Sanderson
Roman Vela
Cassidy Almy
Hilda Quintana
Kaitlyn Simpkins

Dalton Saunders

San Angelo Lincoln MS

Rankin MS
Laredo Christen MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS

Sulphur Springs MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Sabine Pass MS
Grady MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Olney MS

Laredo Cigarroa MS
Columbus MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Sulphur Springs MS
Callisburg MS

Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Savoy MS

Laredo Lamar MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Grady MS

4A
1A
S5A
4A
5A
3A
3A
6A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
5A
2A
5A
3A
6A
5A
3A
1A
3A
6A
1A
6A
6A
1A

10
14

15
10
10
29
10
10
25

10
10
10
14

14
28

15
10
23
10

23
29
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